
Junior Women's World Championships

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE
Team A

A  DENMARK B  CROATIA

Match Number

98
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Czech Republic 13/07/2012 20:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)

A

8
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

9 / 12

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 MARTON Balazs (HUN) HORVATH Peter (HUN)

 Ivan DOLEJS (CZE)  Marek GORALCZYK  (POL)

 Marco Tosi BRANDI  (ITA)

11 20 20 2728
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 Vodova New hall

Spectators 
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23

24
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GREVE Cecilie

BILTOFT Mia

POULSEN Julie Aagaard

HEINDAHL Kathrine

ANDERSEN Stine

NIELSEN Anne Sofie Hjort

LA COUR Anne Cecilie

HANSEN Cecilie Morch

KRISTENSEN Louise

JUNCKER Mathilde

MOGENSEN Mathilde Neesgaar

WOLLER Fie

JOHANSEN Sofie Strangholt

WOLLER Cecilie

BJERREGAARD Mathilde

FANGEL Camilla
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KAPITANOVIC Ivana

DEZIC Ivana

COVIC Andrea

KRSNIK Dora

VUKOJEVIC Lea

JAKARA Tea

TOTO Mila

RAZUM Marina

DEBELIC Ana

DRAGISIC Ivana

ZULICEK Julijana

JUKIC Antonija

JEZIC Katarina

VIDAK Marijeta

MILIC Marija

 

1

1

4

2

1

8

 

3

4

 

 

 

3

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

1

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

3

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ERIKSEN Heine

LARSEN Flemming Dam

OHLSEN Jan Valentin

SAHLHOLDT Mette

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SOSTARIC Nenad

MRDJEN Goran

KOLEGA Natasa

VICKOVIC Aida

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

E

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 100

DR

3 3

09:43 14:51 46:48 22:49 35:20 57:35

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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